Note: Hot end junction grounded.
† Other lengths are available, consult Sales Department
Ordering Example: KTSS-HH is a Type K thermocouple probe,
150 mm (6") long, 3.2 mm (1⁄8") dia with 1' of RSC cable (which
stretches to 5') with a molded, miniature male thermocouple
connectors.
	 To Order visit omega.com/jtss-hh for Pricing and Details
	 Thermocouple	 Model No.
	  Alloy	 ANSI Color Code
	 Iron-	 JTSS-HH 	 Constantan
	 CHROMEGA®-	 KTSS-HH 	 ALOMEGA®
	 CHROMEGA®-	 ETSS-HH 	 Constantan
	 Copper-	 TTSS-HH 	 Constantan
A-73
U �Works Great with Handheld
Instruments
U 150 mm (6") Length Standard†
U �3.2 mm (1⁄8") OD 304 Stainless
Steel Sheath
U �Molded Junction Rated
to 220°C (425°F)
U Color-Coded to Calibration
U �300 mm (12") Retractable Cable
Expands to 1.2 m (48")
U SMPW Male Connector Termination
U Grounded Junction
General Purpose
Miniature Probes
With Miniature Connector
The molded miniature probe conveniently plugs
directly in to most handheld thermocouple meters.
The color-coded retractable cable will stretch from
300 mm (12") to 1.2 m (48"). Ideal for use with
handheld meters, the grounded junction probes are
also suited for applications with benchtop meters
and with oscillating machines. Available in calibration
codes J, K, T and E.
Miniature
connector
standard.
Shown smaller
than actual size.
Very Popular  System Shown!
KTSS-HH probe
with the HH11B
handheld digital
thermometer.
Please visit
omega.com/hh11b
for complete
details.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Omega manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
DPG409-100DWU  OM-DAQXL-1-NA  CASS-116U-12  DH-1-20-J-12  GG-J-24-SLE-1000  HPC-AU-P  HPC-IR-P  JMQSS-062U-6  KHSS-
18G-RSC-12  KHXL-18G-RSC-12  KMQIN-125U-6  KMQXL-125G-12  KMQXL-125U-6  KQSS-18G-6  KQXL-14U-36  KQXL-18G-12
KQXL-18U-12  NB1-CAXL-14U-12  NB3-CAXL-14U-18  P-M-1/10-1/4-6-0-P-3  PX309-015A5V  PX309-1KGI  PX309-10KGV  PX309-
100AI  PX309-100AV  PX309-100GI  PX309-100GV  PX309-3KG5V  PX319-V050G5V  PX319-005AI  PX319-050A5V  PX319-050GI
PX319-10KGI  PX319-100GV  PX319-2KGI  PX319-200AV  PX319-200A5V  PX319-300G5V  PX319-5KG5V  PX319-500G5V  PX319-
7.5KGI  PX319-7.5KG5V  PX329-1KG5V  PX329-10KGI  PX329-2KGI  PX409-015DWUI  PX409-015VUSBH  PX409-015VV  PX409-
050A5V  PX409-10WDWU5V